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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay lnvestments Pt¥ Ltd tla KWV
PO 28

Box
Telephone:

, Suider Paarl, 7646

021 - 8073411

: 2012/018792/07
No: 4110261833

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Ordear Number:
Raymond

KWV Order Number:
110856955
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 131.855kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gqueriessa®kwv.co.za

pls

901081
301476
300097
901186
901082
901078
901337
901408
501405

700025792
700026112
700022372
700022660
700025789
700025797
700025796
700025946
700025947

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml}
KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4({6x275ml}
‘Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml}
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
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¢ event of gueries our claim no. /s ;
REFER/S:

&€ x 750
24 x 440
12 = 200
24 x 275
6 x 750
& x 750 1.0
6 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20

440.34
434.40
629.1¢6
327.12
© 440.34
440.34
440.34
155.00
1,550.00

424.05

3.70 424.05 63.61 487.66
1.50 427.88 855.77 128.37 984.14

629.16 629.16 94 .37 723.83"
6.40 306.18 918.55 137.78 1,056.33
3.70 424.05 424.05 . 63.61 487.66
3.70 424.05 424.05 63.61 487 .66
3.70 424 .05 424.05 63.61 487.66
4.80 147.56 737.80 110.67 848.47
4.80 1,475.60 4,426.80 664.01 5,0980.81

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :

Signature:

Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

15. daya from stmt 1.5% disc

Name ; Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: .
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




